
Served In white bread or brown bread.  

All our meats are locally sourced.  

 

 

The Nelson Inn 
 

Light Bites 

Farmhouse Toast 
Two slices with butter and preserves 
 

Crumpets/English Muffins 
Served with butter and preserves 
 

Croissant 
Served with butter and preserves 
 

Teacake 
Served with butter and preserves 
 

Beans or Egg on toast 
Two slices of toast served with beans or 
2 eggs fried or scrambled 
 

 
 

Butties 

Bacon Butty 

Sausage Butty 

Egg Butty 

Sausage, Egg & Bacon Butty 

 
 

 

 

 
 

Fry ups 

Small Breakfast 
One thick pork sausage, one bacon, 
one egg, mini hash browns, beans, 
and one slice of toast or bread.   

 
Traditional Breakfast 
Two thick pork sausages, two bacon, 
one egg, mini hash browns, beans, 
fried mushrooms, vine tomatoes, and 
one slice of toast or bread. 
 

Yorkshire Fry-up 
Three thick pork sausages, three 
bacon, two eggs, mini hash browns, 
beans, fried mushrooms, vine 
tomatoes, two slices black pudding, 
fried bread, and two slices of toast or 
bread.  

 

 

American Pancakes 

Two stack pancakes  
Served with butter and Maple 
or golden syrup  
or chocolate spread 
 

Four stack pancakes 
Served with butter and Maple 
or golden syrup  
or chocolate spread 

 

 
 
Build your own breakfast 

Two Bacon rashers                    £1 

Hand-made Sausage                 £1 

Black pudding                            £1 

Two stack pancake                   £2.10 
Without topping 

Two Eggs Fried/Scrambled    £1.20 

 

£1.95          

 

£1.95 

 

£1.95 

 

£1.95 
 

 

£2.95 
 

£2.95        

£2.95 

£2.95 

£5.95 

 
 

£2.45 

 

         

£4.95 

 
 

£4.75         

 

 

 

 

£7.75 

 

 

 

£12.45 

 
 

Breakfast menu served from 9 till 11:30 

Unlimited Teas and Filter Coffee £1.50 

Two slice of toast          £1.95 

Beans                                  0.75p 

Mushrooms                      0.75p 

Vine tomatoes                 0.75p 

Mini Hash Browns       £1 

 
 


