# The Nelson Inn

#### Breakfast menu served from 9 till 11:30

#### Unlimited Teas and Filter Coffee £1.50

## **Light Bites**

### **Butties**

fried bread, and two slices of toast or

bread.

Farmhouse Toast Two slices with butter and preserves	£1.95	Served In white bread or brown bread. All our meats are locally sourced.	
Crumpets/English Muffins Served with butter and preserves	£1.95	Bacon Butty	£2.95
		Sausage Butty	£2.95
Croissant	£1.95	Egg Butty	£2.95
Served with butter and preserves		Sausage, Egg & Bacon Butty	£5.95
Teacake	£1.95		
Served with butter and preserves		Fry ups	
Beans or Egg on toast	£2.95		
Two slices of toast served with beans or 2 eggs fried or scrambled		Small Breakfast  One thick pork sausage, one bacon, one egg, mini hash browns, beans,	£4.75
<b>American Pancakes</b>	3	and one slice of toast or bread.	
		Traditional Breakfast	£7.75
Two stack pancakes Served with butter and Maple or golden syrup or chocolate spread	£2.45	Two thick pork sausages, two bacon, one egg, mini hash browns, beans, fried mushrooms, vine tomatoes, and one slice of toast or bread.	
Four stack pancakes Served with butter and Maple or golden syrup or chocolate spread	£4.95	Yorkshire Fry-up Three thick pork sausages, three bacon, two eggs, mini hash browns, beans, fried mushrooms, vine tomatoes, two slices black pudding,	£12.45

## Build your own breakfast

Two Bacon rashers	£l	Two slice of toast	£1.95
Hand-made Sausage	£1	Beans	0.75p
Black pudding	£1	Mushrooms	0.75p
Two stack pancake	£2.10	Vine tomatoes	0.75p
Without topping		Mini Hash Browns	£1
Two Eggs Fried/Scrambled	£1.20		